SEGES

Deltagerliste 23. september 2016
Titel: Seminar om mark og gedning (Kolding)
Nummer  K5268 Tilmeldt antal: 106
Kode: , P-03
Dato: 22. september 2016 Sted: Scandic Kolding
Kokholm 2, Bramdrupdam
Kursusleder: Susi Lyngholm 6000 Kolding
Deltager Adresse Telefon
Vibeke Kragsig Mortensen Kolding Herreds 76341700
Landbrugsforening 30503713
Niels Bohrs Vej 2
6000 Kolding
vkm@khl.dk
Helge Lund Kolding Herreds 76341700
Landbrugsforening 29117786
Niels Bohrs Vej 2
6000 Kolding
hlu@khl.dk
Henrik Mulvad Madsen Kolding Herreds 76341700
Landbrugsforening 20491792
Niels Bohrs Vej 2
6000 Kolding
hmm@khl.dk
Henning Hougaard Landbo Limfjord 96153000
Resenvej 85
7800 Skive

hnh@landbo-limfjord.dk

Torben Justesen Centrovice 70159900
Damsbovej 11 20291097
5492 Vissenbjerg
tbj@centrovice.dk

Lars Schmidt Kolding Herreds 76341700
Landbrugsforening 20133325
Niels Bohrs Vej 2
6000 Kolding
las@khl.dk

Lise Moeskjaer LHN 73643000
Industriparken 1 51680313
6360 Tinglev

lim@lhn.dk



Deltager

Claus Erichsen

Poul Erik Nielsen

Niels Gylsen Buch

Morten Mortensen

Sgren Boisen Wind

Poul Erik Jargensen

Ole Mygind

Jacob Mgller

Nis Hayer Callesen

Adresse

LHN
Industriparken 1
6360 Tinglev
ce@lhn.dk

LandboSyd
Peberlyk 2

6200 Aabenraa
pen@landbosyd.dk

Vestjysk Landboforening
Herningvej 3-5

6950 Ringkgbing
ngb@vijl.dk

Landbrugsradgivning Syd
Helsinggrvej 6

7100 Vejle

mom@lIrs.dk

Landbrugsradgivning Syd
Guldagervej 2

6240 Legumkloster
sbw@lIrs.dk

Centrovice
Damsbovej 11
5492 Vissenbjerg
pej@centrovice.dk

LMO I/S
Erhvervsbyvej 13
8700 Horsens
oem@Imo.dk

LandboNord
Brgndumvej 12
9690 Fjerritslev
jam@landbonord.dk

LandboSyd
Peberlyk 2

6200 Aabenraa
nic@landbosyd.dk

Telefon

73643000
40315011

74365000
20318770

96801200
51377609

73742020

73742020
40110243

70159900
24232541

70154000
20143970

96242424
51515667

74365000
61378812



Deltager
Morten Steg

Helle Bundgaard Elander

Michael Wang Lgnbaek

Vibeke Nepper

Chris Skou Nielsen

Lisbeth Mgller Kjeer

Morten Knutsson

Tommy Agermose

Hans Kristian Abildskov

Adresse

LandboSyd
Peberlyk 2

6200 Aabenraa
mos@Ilandbosyd.dk

Centrovice
Damsbovej 11
5492 Vissenbjerg
hbe@centrovice.dk

Centrovice
Damsbovej 11
5492 Vissenbjerg
mwl@centrovice.dk

Centrovice
Damsbovej 11
5492 Vissenbjerg
vne@centrovice.dk

LMO I/S
Erhvervsbyvej 13
8700 Horsens
csn@Imo.dk

Kolding Herreds
Landbrugsforening
Niels Bohrs Vej 2
6000 Kolding
Imk@khl.dk

Kolding Herreds
Landbrugsforening
Niels Bohrs Vej 2
6000 Kolding
mok@khl.dk

LMO I/S
Erhvervsbyvej 13
8700 Horsens
toa@Imo.dk

Centrovice
Damsbovej 11
5492 Vissenbjerg
hka@centrovice.dk

Telefon

74365000
61274204

70159900
40285805

70159900
40402398

70159900
22961826

70154000

76341700
29291785

76341700
40110266

70154000
40162614

70159900
23213193



Deltager
Carsten Mgjbaek

Louise H. Riemann

Hans Henrik Post

Kasper Kjaer Jensen

Sgren L. Simonsen

Gudrun Voigt Pedersen

Anne-Grete Munk Kruse

Karen Linddal Pedersen

Kirsten Larsen

Adresse

nf plus
Juelstrupparken 10 A
9530 Stavring
cm@nfplus.dk

LHN
Industriparken 1
6360 Tinglev
Ihj@lhn.dk

LHN
Industriparken 1
6360 Tinglev
hhp@Ihn.dk

Jysk Landbrugsradgivning

Majsmarken 1
7190 Billund
kkj@jlbr.dk

nf plus
Juelstrupparken 10 A
9530 Stavring
sls@nfplus.dk

nf plus
Juelstrupparken 10 A
9530 Stavring
gp@nfplus.dk

LMO I/S
Erhvervsbyvej 13
8700 Horsens
agk@Ilmo.dk

Centrovice
Damsbovej 11
5492 Vissenbjerg
klp@centrovice.dk

Centrovice
Damsbovej 11
5492 Vissenbjerg
kil@centrovice.dk

Telefon

98371500
20217516

73643000

73643000

76602100
25579871

98371500

98371500

70154000
40142502

70159900
30561094

70159900
29615005



Deltager

Bodil Lejre Christoffersen

Tine Lund

Bent Lune Nielsen

Ove Englund

Gitte Skovgaard Jensen

Jes Brink Jessen

Kasper Hgegh Hansen

Britt Gjgrtz Lauritzen

Mirella Helms

Adresse

LMO I/S
Erhvervsbyvej 13
8700 Horsens
blc@Imo.dk

Kolding Herreds
Landbrugsforening
Niels Bohrs Vej 2
6000 Kolding
til@khl.dk

LMO I/S
Erhvervsbyvej 13
8700 Horsens
bel@Imo.dk

Centrovice
Damsbovej 11
5492 Vissenbjerg
ove@centrovice.dk

LMO I/S
Erhvervsbyvej 13
8700 Horsens
gsj@Imo.dk

Landbrugsradgivning Syd
Nordre Boulevard 95
6800 Varde

jbj@Irs.dk

Landbrugsradgivning Syd
Nordre Boulevard 95
6800 Varde

khh@Irs.dk

Kolding Herreds
Landbrugsforening
Niels Bohrs Vej 2
6000 Kolding
bgl@khl.dk

Centrovice
Damsbovej 11
5492 Vissenbjerg
mih@centrovice.dk

Telefon

70154000
40301546

76341700
40116866

70154000
21471939

70159900
30698902

70154000
20400849

73742020

73742020

76341700
21541337

70159900
24817518



Deltager

Jens Detlev Roued

Julie Skriver Nielsen

Lisbeth Tgnning

Diana Boysen Poulsen

Ole Blomsgard Hansen

Jens Lund Pedersen

Aksel B. Ravn

Hanne Pontoppidan

Karin Lynge Strgmholt Nielsen

Adresse

Landbrugsradgivning Syd
Guldagervej 2

6240 Legumkloster
jdr@Irs.dk

LandboSyd
Peberlyk 2

6200 Aabenraa
jum@landbosyd.dk

Jysk Landbrugsradgivning
John Tranums Vej 25
6705 Esbjerg @
lit@jlbr.dk

Centrovice
Damsbovej 11
5492 Vissenbjerg
dbp@centrovice.dk

Landbrugsradgivning Syd
Guldagervej 2

6240 Legumkloster
obh@Irs.dk

DLA Agro

Jens Lund Pedersen
Kornmarken 1
8464 Galten
jlpe@dlaagro.com

Kolding Herreds
Landbrugsforening
Niels Bohrs Vej 2
6000 Kolding
abr@khl.dk

Centrovice
Damsbovej 11
5492 Vissenbjerg
hap@centrovice.dk

LMO I/S
Erhvervsbyvej 13
8700 Horsens
ksn@Imo.dk

Telefon

73742020
21294536

74365000
61226089

76602100
20184809

70159900
30588819

73742020
21294534

79212143

76341700
24412716

70159900
23213369

70154000
29314953



Deltager
Niels Risager Uth

Jesper Jensen Kjelde

Jens Nygaard Olesen

Henning Therkelsen

Sgren Lykkegaard Hansen

Mia Worsge

Leif Hagelskjeer

Thor Bjgrn Kjeldbjerg

Lene Jakobsen

Adresse

Jysk Landbrugsradgivning
Majsmarken 1

7190 Billund

nut@jlbr.dk

Jysk Landbrugsradgivning
John Tranums Vej 25
6705 Esbjerg @
jik@jlbr.dk

Jysk Landbrugsradgivning
Majsmarken 1

7190 Billund

jno@jlbr.dk

Jysk Landbrugsradgivning
John Tranums Vej 25
6705 Esbjerg @
hth@jlbr.dk

Centrovice
Damsbovej 11
5492 Vissenbjerg
slh@centrovice.dk

Patriotisk Selskab
@rbaekvej 276

5220 Odense S@
miw@patriotisk.dk

Centrovice
Damsbovej 11
5492 Vissenbjerg
leh@centrovice.dk

Agri Nord
Hobrovej 437
9200 Aalborg SV
tbk@agrinord.dk

Landbrugsradgivning Syd
Rugérdsvej 197

5210 Odense NV
lja@lrs.dk

Telefon

76602100
40913076

76602100

76602100
20425121

76602100
20429123

70159900

63155400
40228153

70159900
29615002

96345100
20423911

73742020
20585718



Deltager

Nikolaj Ulstrup Jargensen

Per Vinther

Lars B. Skovborg

Lenette Broksg Iversen

Bjarne Risvig

Anders Skaarup Nielsen

Petra Gutt

Anders Smedemand Musse

Lars-Ejler Hansen

Adresse

Landbrugsradgivning Syd
Rugérdsvej 197

5210 Odense NV
nuj@Irs.dk

Jysk Landbrugsradgivning
John Tranums Vej 25
6705 Esbjerg @
pvi@jlbr.dk

LandboThy
Silstrupparken 2
7700 Thisted
Ibs@landbothy.dk

Dalum Landbrugsskole
Landbrugsvej 65

5260 Odense S
Ibi@dalumis.dk

Jysk Landbrugsradgivning
Majsmarken 1

7190 Billund

bri@jlbr.dk

Dalum Landbrugsskole
Landbrugsvej 65
5260 Odense S
asn@dalumls.dk

Jysk Landbrugsradgivning
Majsmarken 1

7190 Billund
pgu@jlbr.dk

Sgnderjysk Landboforening
Billundvej 3

6500 Vojens

asm@slf.dk

LMO I/S
Erhvervsbyvej 13
8700 Horsens
Iha@Imo.dk

Telefon

73742020
30852101

76602100

96185700
22689434

66132130

76602100
30921766

66132130

76602100

73202600
23214199

70154000
23620185



Deltager

Knud Ravn Nielsen

Jim Lynge

Anne Hgj

Jan B. Jensen

Hans Erik Larsen

Carsten Clausen Koch

Finn Olsen

Gunnar Jespersen

Hans Kristian Skovrup

Adresse

LMO Samsg

Museumsvej 1, Tranebjerg
8305 Samsg

knn@Imo.dk

Landbrugsradgivning Syd
Rugardsvej 197

5210 Odense NV
jbl@Irs.dk

Jysk Landbrugsradgivning
John Tranums Vej 25
6705 Esbjerg @
anh@sydvestjysk.dk

LMO I/S
Asmildklostervej 11
8800 Viborg
jbj@Imo.dk

Centrovice
Damsbovej 11
5492 Vissenbjerg
hel@centrovice.dk

Sgnderjysk Landboforening
Billundvej 3

6500 Vojens

cck@slf.dk

Sgnderjysk Landboforening
Billundvej 3

6500 Vojens

fo@slf.dk

Sgnderjysk Landboforening
Billundvej 3

6500 Vojens

gj@slf.dk

Sgnderjysk Landboforening
Billundvej 3

6500 Vojens

hks@slf.dk

Telefon
87923000

73742020

76602100

70154000
40414120

70159900
29615008

73202600
24248827

73202600
23214190

73202600

73202600



Deltager

Janni N. Nielsen

Julia Gajo

Torben Fgns

Torben Viuf

Valborg M. Schmidt

Anne Mette Fruekilde

Lennart Banke

Lene Lundgaard

Mogens Kruger Andersen

Adresse

Sgnderjysk Landboforening
Billundvej 3

6500 Vojens

jnn@slf.dk

Sgnderjysk Landboforening
Billundvej 3

6500 Vojens

jga@slf.dk

Sgnderjysk Landboforening
Billundvej 3

6500 Vojens

tf@slf.dk

Sgnderjysk Landboforening
Billundvej 3

6500 Vojens

tv@slf.dk

Sgnderjysk Landboforening
Billundvej 3

6500 Vojens

vs@slf.dk

Sgnderjysk Landboforening
Billundvej 3

6500 Vojens

afm@slf.dk

Centrovice
Damsbovej 11
5492 Vissenbjerg
Iba@centrovice.dk

Djursland Landboforening
Follevej 5

8410 Rgnde
ll@landboforening.dk

Jysk Landbrugsradgivning
Majsmarken 1

7190 Billund
mka@jlbr.dk

Telefon
73202600

73202600

73202600
23214197

73202600
24248826

73202600

73202600

70159900

87912000

28350192

76602100
40913078



Deltager

Lone Amdi Sejersen

Carsten Fredsted

Inger Schultz

Thorkild Nissen

Rebekka Kjeldgaard Kristensen

Mette Langgaard Jensen

Christina Skelmose Jgrgensen

Kjeld Pedersen

Peter Balslev

Adresse

LMO I/S

Trigevej 20, Saften
8382 Hinnerup
las@Imo.dk

Grasten Landbrugsskole
Fiskbaekvej 15

6300 Grasten
cf@gl.dk

Grasten Landbrugsskole
Fiskbeekvej 15

6300 Grasten
is@gl.dk

Grasten Landbrugsskole
Fiskbeekvej 15

6300 Grasten
tn@gl.dk

SEGES

Agro Food Park 15
8200 Aarhus N
rekk@seges.dk

SEGES

Agro Food Park 15
8200 Aarhus N
meje@seges.dk

Jysk Landbrugsradgivning

John Tranums Vej 25
6705 Esbjerg @
csj@jlbr.dk

Landboforeningen Gefion
Fulbyvej 15

4180 Sorg
kbp@gefion.dk

Landboforeningen Gefion
Fulbyvej 15

4180 Sorg
peb@gefion.dk

Telefon

70154000
61143531

74651024

74651024

74651024

87405000

87405000

76602100

25579898

57865000
23246862

57865000
27157710



Deltager

Lars Jgrgensen

Lars Gammelvind

Morten Eshgj

Erik Silkjeer Pedersen

Mads Lassen

Kasper Holm Kristensen

Rikke Kyhn

Kristian Petersen

Mads Munkegaard

Adresse

LMO I/S
Asmildklostervej 11
8800 Viborg
laj@Imo.dk

Vestjysk Landboforening
Herningvej 3-5

6950 Ringkgbing
Ihg@vjl.dk

Patriotisk Selskab
@rbeekvej 276

5220 Odense S@
mes@patriotisk.dk

Djursland Landboforening
Fallevej 5

8410 Rgnde
esp@landboforening.dk

Slagtekalveradgivning ApS

Herningvej 23
7300 Jelling
mal@slagtekalve.dk

LMO I/S
Erhvervsbyvej 13
8700 Horsens
khk@Imo.dk

Landbrugsradgivning Syd
Helsinggrvej 6

7100 Vejle

rky@Irs.dk

Landbrugsradgivning Syd
Helsinggrvej 6
7100 Vejle

Centrovice
Damsbovej 11
5492 Vissenbjerg
mm@centrovice.dk

Telefon

70154000
29995734

96801200

63155400
23345035

87912000
28350186

76801252

70154000
30570934

73742020
20245052

73742020

70159900
40206332



